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QUARTERLY COST ADJUSTMENT RIDER (Continued) 
STEAM 

 
RATE: 
Current Quarterly Cost Adjustment Table: 

 
Period 

First 
Effective Date 

Last 
Effective Date 

CQCA  
(by Quarter) 

2015 Q4 
2015 Q3 
2015 Q2 
2015 Q1 

3/1/2016 
12/1/2015 
9/1/2015 
6/1/2015 

2/28/2017 
11/30/2016 
8/31/2016 
5/31/2016 

($0.4396) 
($0.3237) 
($0.3904) 
($0.4322) 

    
    
    

    
    
    

Reconciliation Table: 
 

Period 
First 

Effective Date 
 

Months 
Last 

Effective Date 
Monthly Recon 

(by Quarter) 
2015 Q4 
2015 Q3 
2015 Q2 
2015 Q1 

3/1/2016 
12/1/2015 
9/1/2015 
6/1/2015 

12 
12 
12 
12 

2/28/2017 
11/30/2016 
8/31/2016 
5/31/2016 

$0.0051 
($0.0004) 
($0.0010) 
($0.0056) 

     
     
     
     
     
     

Quarterly Cost Adjustment Table: 
 

Period 
First 

Effective Date 
Last 

Effective Date 
 

Monthly QCA  
2015 Q4 

 
3/1/2016 5/31/16 ($1.5878) 

    
    

    
    
    

    
    
    
 
 
 
Credits are shown in parentheses, e.g. ($.05). 
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